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Zawór ssący PERKINS T4.40
T6.60 1006.6T 1004.4 1004.4T
1004.40 1004.42 A4.236 A4.248
4.41 1006.6 MASSEY FERGUSON
Cena 29,49 zł

Dostępność Dostępny

Czas wysyłki 48 godzin

Producent OSVAT

Opis produktu
Zawór ssący stosowany w silnikach PERKINS 6.0D - 1 szt.

PARAMETRY
wym.  45/9,5/123mm
45'
1 row.

SILNIKI
PERKINS T4.40
T6.60
1006.6T
1004.4
1004.4T
1004.40
1004.42
A4.236
A4.248
4.41
1006.6

MODELE
PERKINS 
MASSEY FERGUSON
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